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1. Greg Aplet 
  Director of Ecology  
  The Wilderness Society 
  1660 Wynkoop st., Ste. 850 
 Denver, CO 80202 
greg_aplet@tws.org 

  Tel: 303.650.5818 x 10 
 

2. Dave Atkins 
  Economic Action Program Coordinator 
  USDA Forest Service 
  200 East Broadway/PO Box 7669 
  Missoula, MT 59807 
 datkins@fs.fed.us 
  Tel: 406.329.3134, Fax: 406.329.3132 

 
3. Ethan Aumack   
  Director of Restoration Programs  
  Grand Canyon Trust    
  2601 N. Fort Valley Road 
  Flagstaff, AZ, 86001 
  eaumack@grandcanyontrust.org  
  Tel: 928.774.7488, Fax: 928.774.7570 

 
4. Mark Benson 
  Vice President, Public Affairs  
  Potlatch Corporation  
601 West First Avenue, Suite 1600 
Spokane, WA  99201 

 mark.benson@potlatchcorp.com 
  Tel: 509.835.1513 
 
 

 
 
 
 

5. Dan Bihn 
Flexible Energy Communities Initiative  
dan_bihn@bihnsystems.com 
Tel: 970.218.1962 
 

6. Andrew Bonde  
Manager, Forestry Marketing 
John Deere Worldwide Construction & 
Forestry 
1515 5th Avenue 
Moline, IL 61265 
bondeandrewj@johndeere.com  
Tel: 309.765.1945 

 
7. Andy Brunelle 
Capitol City Coordinator 
USDA, Forest Services 
340 N. 8th Street, Room 250 
Boise, ID 83701 
abrunelle@fs.fed.us  
Tel: 208.334.1770 
 

8. Tony Cheng 
Associate Professor  
Colorado State University 
Warner College of Natural Resources 
Department of Forest, Rangeland, and 
Watershed Stewardship 
230 Forestry Building, Campus Del. 1472 
Fort Collins, CO 80523­1472  
tony.cheng@colostate.edu  
Tel: 970. 491.1900, Fax: 970.491.6754 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
9. Bill Crapser 
State Forester, WY Dept of Forestry 
WY State Forestry Division 
1100 West 22nd Street 
Cheyenne, WY 82002 
bcraps@state.wy.us 
Tel: 307.777.7586 
 

10. Rob Davis  
Founder 
Forest Energy Corp 
1001 N 40th Street 
Show Low, AZ 85901                         
rdavis@forestenergy.com 
Tel: 928.537.1647 x204 

                      
11. Mike Debonis 
  Southwest Region Director 
  The Forest Guild 

PO Box 519 
Santa Fe, NM  87504 
mike@forestguild.org 
Tel: 505.983.8992  

 
12. Angela  Farr 
  State Coordinator 
  MT Fuels for Schools  

Montana Department of Natural 
Resources and Conservation 
2705 Spurgin Road, Missoula, MT 59804­
3199 

  afarr@mt.gov  
  Tel: 406.542.4239 

 
13. Mike Finley 
  President 
  Turner Foundation, Inc. 
  133 Luckie Street NW, 2nd Floor 
  Atlanta, GA 30303 
 mikef@turnerfoundation.org,  
  Tel: 404.681.9900, Fax: 404.681.0172 

 
14. Susan Ford 
  Woody Biomass Utilizatin Coordinator 
  USDA, Forest Service 
  740 Simms Street 
  Golden, CO 80401 
  sbford@fs.fed.us  
  Tel: 303.275.5742 

 
 
 
 

15.  Bill Geer 
 Theodore Roosevelt Conservation   
 Partnership (TRCP) 
 Policy Initiatives Manager 
 765 South Main Street 
 Colville, WA 99114 
 bgeer@trcp.org  
 Tel:  406.396.0909 
 

16. David Ganz 
  Director, Global Fire Initiative 
  The Nature Conservancy 

C/O Center for Fire Research and 
Outreach University of CA Berkeley  

  137 Mulford Hall #3114 
  Berkeley, CA 94720 

  dganz@tnc.org 
  Tel: 510.336.0809 

 
17. Don Gonzalez 

Natural Resource Staff 
Supervisor's Office 

  Colville National Forest 
765 South Main Street 
Colville, WA 99114 

  dngonzalez@fs.fed.us 
  Tel: 509.684.7106 
 
18. Danny Inman 
  Biorefinery Analysis Staff 
  National Renewable Energy Lab, National   
        Bioenergy Lab 

1617 Cole Boulevard, MS #3511 
Golden, CO 80401­3393 
daniel_inman@nrel.gov 
Tel: 303.275.3000 

19. Brian Kittler 
  Project Director 
  Pinchot Institute 
  1616 P Street, N.W., Suite 100 
  Washington, D.C. 20036 
 bkittler@pinchot.org 
  Tel: 202.797.6585, Fax: 202.797.6583 

 
20. Rich Lane  
  President     
  Camas Creek Enterprises, Inc. 

PO Box 16103 
Missoula, MT 59808 
rlane@CamasCreek.biz 
Tel: 406.370.4767 

 



 
 

21. Catherine Mater 
  Senior Fellow/President 
  Pinchot Institute/Mater Engineering  

School of Civil & Construction 
Engineering, Oregon State University 
220 Owen Hall 

  Corvallis, OR 97331­3212 
 mater@mater.com 

               Tel: 541.753.7335, Fax: 541.752.2952 
 

22. Mark Mathis  
  President & CEO 
  Confluence Energy, LLC. 
  Mailing PO Box 1387 
  Kremmling, CO 80498 
  mark@confluenceenergy.com 
  Tel: 970.724.9839, Mobile: 970.389.2220 

 
23. Todd Morgan 
  Director of Forest Industry Research 

University of Montana, Bureau of 
Business and Economic Research 

  Gallagher Business Building, Suite 231 
  32 Campus Drive #6840 
  Missoula, MT 9812­6340 
 todd.morgan@business.umt.edu 
  Tel: 406.243.5113, Fax: 406.243.2086 

 
24. Jay O'Laughlin 

Director of Policy Analysis Group & 
Professor of Forest Resources 
University of Idaho 
College of Natural Resources 

  Phinney 410, P.O. Box 441142 
  Moscow, ID 83844­1142 
 jayo@uidaho.edu    
  Tel: 208.885.5776 

 
25. Robin O'Malley 
  Director, Program Development 
  The Heinz Center 

900 17th Street, N.W., Suite 700 
Washington, D.C. 20006 

 omalley@heinzctr.org 
  Tel: 202.737.6307, Fax: 202.737.6410 

 
26. Forest Orswell 
  Associate Director for Science  
  and Policy 

Theodore Roosevelt Conservation 
Partnership 

 forswell@trcp.org 

  Tel: 970.219.3362 
27. Marcia Patton­Mallory 
  Climate Change & Bioenergy Specialist 

Western Forestry Leadership Council 
USDA, Forest Service 
2150 Centre Ave, Building A 
Fort Collins, CO 80526 

 mpattonmallory@fs.fed.us 
  Tel: 970.295.5947 

 
28. Jim Riley 
  President 
  Intermountain Forest Association 

204 E. Sherman Avenue 
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814 
jim@intforest.org 
Tel: 208.667.4641, Fax: 208.664.0557  

29. Al Sample  
  President 
  Pinchot Institute 
  1616 P Street, N.W.,, Suite 100 
  Washington, D.C. 20036 
 alsample@pinchot.org 
  Tel: 202.797.6580, Fax: 202.797.6583  
 
30. Mike Schmidt 

Manager, Forestry Renewables 
John Deere Worldwide Construction & 
Forestry 
1515 5th Avenue 
Moline, IL 61265 
Schmidtmike@JohnDeere.com  
Tel: 563.340.2471 

31. Ken Skog 
Project Leader for Economic & Statistics 
Research 

  USDA, Forest Service  
  Forest Product Laboratory 
  One Gifford Pinchot Drive 
  Madison, WI 53726­2398 
 kskog@fs.fed.us  
  Tel: 608.231.9360 

 
32. Rick Tholen  
        Forester  
  BLM Renewable Resources and Planning  

38335, Development Ave. 
Boise, Idaho 83705­5354 

 rick_tholen@nifc.blm.gov 
  Tel: 208.387.5321 

 
 



 
 
 

33. Tom Troxel 
  Executive Director 
  Colorado Timber Industry Association 
  2218 Jackson Blvd, ste. 10 
  Rapid City, SD 57702 
  t_troxel@hills.net  
  Tel: 605.341.0875 

 
34. Bruce C. Wight, CF 

National Forester 
USDA, NRCS, Ecological Sciences Division 
1400 Independence Ave, SW 
Room 6161­S 
Washington, DC 20250 
bruce.wight@wdc.usda.gov 
Tel: 202.720.3921, Fax:   202.720.2646  
 

35. Aaron Wilkerson 
BLM, State Forester 
BLM Utah State Office,  

  440 West 200 South, Suite 500 
  Salt Lake City, Utah 84101 
 aaron_wilkerson@blm.gov 
  Tel: 801.539.4077 

 
36. Tom DePonty 
  Director, Public Affairs 
  ADAGE 
  7475 Wisconsin Ave. #1100 
  Bethesda, MD 20814 
  Tom.deponty@areva.com  
 
37. Brent Guyor 
  CFO 
  Confluence Energy, LLC 
  1809 Hwy 9 
  Kremmling, CO 
  80459 
  Breant@Confluenceenergy.com 
  970.724.9839 

 
 


